Gei rgia

| bt
I‘IIIGH SCHDOI.\

Individual Event Standings

Breakaway

Page

02/15/2026

1

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

STONE, COLEE
SCHARNOW, BROOKE
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL
DAVIS, BREANNA
AGNER, EMMA
FROST, JOLIE

DOVE, MORGAN
ONEAL, AVERY
ANDREWS, LEXI
BARKER, HANNAH
JENKINS, SHANLEY
ALLISTON, ADDY
WILSON, ELLISON
ALLISTON, MACIE
BUCHANAN, SHYANNE
SKINNER, ADDISON
KARSON, ALLY
WHITTY, CARA
WILLIAMS, PARKER
NEWTON, MADISON
CRAWFORD, CHLOE
BILES, JULIE GRACE
BRISCOE, BALIE
GATLIN, KENDAL

46.50
44.00
43.00
41.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
34.50
31.00
28.00
25.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

46.50
44.00
43.00
41.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
34.50
31.00
28.00
25.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00




