



Individual Event Standings

02/15/2026

Breakaway

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points
STONE, COLEE	46.50	46.50
SCHARNOW, BROOKE	44.00	44.00
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL	43.00	43.00
DAVIS, BREANNA	41.00	41.00
AGNER, EMMA	38.00	38.00
FROST, JOLIE	37.00	37.00
DOVE, MORGAN	37.00	37.00
ONEAL, AVERY	34.50	34.50
ANDREWS, LEXI	31.00	31.00
BARKER, HANNAH	28.00	28.00
JENKINS, SHANLEY	25.00	25.00
ALLISTON, ADDY	20.00	20.00
WILSON, ELLISON	17.00	17.00
ALLISTON, MACIE	17.00	17.00
BUCHANAN, SHYANNE	16.00	16.00
SKINNER, ADDISON	13.00	13.00
KARSON, ALLY	9.00	9.00
WHITTY, CARA	8.00	8.00
WILLIAMS, PARKER	7.00	7.00
NEWTON, MADISON	5.00	5.00
CRAWFORD, CHLOE	4.00	4.00
BILES, JULIE GRACE	4.00	4.00
BRISCOE, BALIE	3.00	3.00
GATLIN, KENDAL	2.00	2.00